Route-7 Nights

Effective 5/24/21

Depart Norwich

Transportation
Center

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Norwich Transit

Ctr (Depart)

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Main St &
Courthouse
Square
(Eastbound)
7:02 PM
8:02 PM
9:02 PM
10:02 PM

Main St &
Courthouse
Square
(Eastbound)
7:02 PM
8:02 PM
9:02 PM

10:02 PM

Outbound

Quarto Rd &
Hillside Dr

7:10 PM
8:10 PM
9:20 PM
10:10 PM

Quarto Road
(Depart)

7:10 PM
8:10 PM
9:10 PM
10:10 PM

Franklin Square

7:20 PM
8:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:20 PM

Hickory St &
Central Ave
(Eastbound)

7:16 PM
8:16 PM
9:16 PM
10:16 PM

Monday - Friday

Arrive Mohegan

Sun

7:37 PM
8:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:20 PM

Saturdays

Courthouse
Square

7:20 PM
8:20 PM
9:20 PM
10:20 PM

Inbound

Depart Mohegan Uncas on Thames Arrive Norwich

Sun

7:40 PM
8:40 PM
9:40 PM
10:40 PM

Three Rivers
Clock Tower

7:32 PM
8:32 PM
9:32 PM
10:32 PM

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

Mohegan Sun
Shelter

7:40 PM
8:40 PM
9:40 PM
10:40 PM

Transportation
Center

7:55 PM
8:55 PM
9:55 PM
10:55 PM

Marcus Plaza
(Eastbound)

7:50 PM
8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM

Norwich Transit
Ctr (Arrive)

7:55 PM
8:55 PM
9:55 PM
10:55 PM



