## Monday - Friday

Outbound							Inbound	
Depart Norwich	Main St &	Quarto Rd &	Franklin Square	Arrive Mohegan		Uncas on Thames		
Transportation	Courthouse	Hillside Dr		Sun	Sun		Transportation	
Center	Square (Eastbound)						Center	
7:00 PM	7:02 PM	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	7:37 PM	7:40 PM	BY REQUEST	7:55 PM	
8:00 PM	8:02 PM	8:10 PM	8:20 PM	8:20 PM	8:40 PM	BY REQUEST	8:55 PM	
9:00 PM	9:02 PM	9:20 PM	9:20 PM	9:20 PM	9:40 PM	BY REQUEST	9:55 PM	
10:00 PM	10:02 PM	10:10 PM	10:20 PM	10:20 PM	10:40 PM	BY REQUEST	10:55 PM	
				Saturdays				
Norwich Transit	Main St &	Quarto Road	Hickory St &	Courthouse	Three Rivers	Mohegan Sun	Marcus Plaza	Norwich Transit
Ctr (Depart)	Courthouse	(Depart)	Central Ave	Square	Clock Tower	Shelter	(Eastbound)	Ctr (Arrive)
	Square		(Eastbound)					
	(Eastbound)							
7:00 PM	7:02 PM	7:10 PM	7:16 PM	7:20 PM	7:32 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM	7:55 PM
8:00 PM	8:02 PM	8:10 PM	8:16 PM	8:20 PM	8:32 PM	8:40 PM	8:50 PM	8:55 PM
9:00 PM	9:02 PM	9:10 PM	9:16 PM	9:20 PM	9:32 PM	9:40 PM	9:50 PM	9:55 PM
10:00 PM	10:02 PM	10:10 PM	10:16 PM	10:20 PM	10:32 PM	10:40 PM	10:50 PM	10:55 PM